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National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology
(Formerly National Institute of Foundry and Forge Technology)

Hatia, Ranchi — 834 003 (Jharkhand)

Form No.-MT/04

Indent for Renovation/ Construction work of above Rs. 5 Lakhs up to 30 Lakhs

1. Name of the Indenting Officer

(Coordinator-Maintenance Activity)

2. Designation
3. Name of the work
4. Location ...

5. Estimated Cost

6.  Whether recommended by committee:

10. Any other information

Recommended/Not Recommended

Dean (P&D)

SI. No. Committee Agenda No. No. of meeting/ Date of meeting
1 CMC
2 SBC
3 AFC
4 BoG
7. Whether design is attached - Yes / No
8. Whether BOQ attached - Yes/ No
9. Estimated time of completion OSSO UPRPS

Signature of Indenting Officer

Approved/Not Approved

Director



